CNA /| HARDY

Contact Sheet

Belgium & Luxembourg

Wim Huygens

Legal Representative and
Underwriting Director
Financial Institutions

Financial Institutions

Management Liability

Life Science

Marine Cargo and

Transport & Logistics

Professional Indemnity

Atlantis Access Building

Keizer Karellaan 586 box 7

BE 1082 Brussels

+32 (0)2 431 64 24 / +32 (0)473 32 24 94
wim.huygens@cnahardy.com

Jean Noél Smets

Underwriting Manager, Financial Institutions
+32(0)2 431 64 12/ +32 (0)486 61 12 63
jeannoel.smets@cnahardy.com

Robbe Van Nieuwenhove

Senior Underwriter, Management Liability
+32(0)2 431 64 26 / +32 (0)471 06 82 85
robbe.vannieuwenhove@cnahardy.com

Mark Gupffert

Life Science Product Leader, Continental Europe
Underwriting Manager, Commercial Lines, NL
+31 (0)23 303 6007 / +31 63 933 37 33
mark.gupffert@cnahardy.com

Gaétan Fierens

Underwriting Manager, Marine

+32(0)2 431 64 14/ +32 (0)471 35 95 43
gaetan.fierens@cnahardy.com

Jonas Mennicken

Senior Underwriter, Marine

+32 (0) 498 66 54 64 / +32 (0) 2 431 64 38
jonas.mennicken@cnahardy.com

Ann Lapeirre

Product Leader Professional Indemnity
Continental Europe

+32(0)2 431 64 19/ +32 (0)473 46 39 26
ann.lapeirre@cnahardy.com

Catherine Salhadin

Senior Underwriter, Financial Institutions
+32(0)2 431 64 13/ +32 (0)476 76 02 73
catherine.salhadin@cnahardy.com

Inge Michiels

Assistant Underwriter, Management Liability
+32 (0)2 431 64 10/ +32 (0)472 11 11 72
inge.michiels@cnahardy.com

Paul Dikken

Senior Underwriter, Life Science
+31 (0)6 20 12 75 54
paul.dikken@cnahardy.com

Zoya Mehandzhiyska

Assistant Underwriter, Marine

+32 (0)2 431 64 35/ +32 (0)492 25 20 49
zoya.mehandzhiyska@cnahardy.com

Kevin Schroons

Underwriter, Professional Indemnity
+32 (0) 472 03 35 76
kevin.schroons@cnahardy.com



Technology Jonas Vandenhaute
Assistant Underwriter, Technology
+32(0)2 431 64 37 / +32 (0)472 11 13 18
jonas.vandenhaute@cnahardy.com

Claims Alexis Breusegem Joeri Breugelmans
Claims Manager Claims Examiner
+32 2431 64 25/ +32 (0)479 88 17 +32 243164 18/ +32(0) 472 05 45 16
alexis.breusegem@cnahardy.com joeri.breugelmans@cnahardy.com

Davinia Grigorieff

Senior Claims Technical Specialist
+32 (0)472 50 06 86
davinia.grigorieff@cnahardy.com

For more information, visit cnahardy.com. Follow us on
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